
CURRENT CONFIGURATION

Fox River Classic Conference - 12 teams
Ashwaubenon - 1019
Bay Port - 1739
De Pere - 1290
Green Bay East - 1267
Green Bay Preble - 2160
Green Bay Southwest - 1207
Green Bay West - 958
Manitowoc Lincoln - 1570
Notre Dame - 759
Pulaski - 1132
Sheboygan North - 1709
Sheboygan South - 1395

Eastern Wisconsin - 8 teams
Campbellsport - 470
Kewaskum - 596
Kiel - 447
New Holstein - 341
Plymouth - 797
Sheboygan Falls - 538
Two Rivers - 531
Waupun - 593

Eastern Valley - 9 teams
Berlin - 527
Clintonville - 467
Fox Valley Lutheran - 542
Freedom - 525
Little Chute - 478
Ripon - 585
Waupaca - 725
Winneconne - 484
Xavier - 604

Bay Conference - 9 teams
Denmark - 508
Hortonville - 1068
Luxemburg-Casco - 579 
Marinette - 625
New London - 778
Oconto Falls - 530
Seymour - 713
Shawano Community - 830
West De Pere - 816

PROPOSED CONFIGURATION

Fox River Classic Conference - 10 teams
Ashwaubenon - 1019
Bay Port - 1739
De Pere - 1290
Green Bay Preble - 2160
Green Bay Southwest - 1207
Manitowoc Lincoln - 1570
Notre Dame - 759
Pulaski - 1132
Sheboygan North - 1709
Sheboygan South - 1395

Eastern Wisconsin - 8 teams
Brillion - 318
Chilton - 373
Kiel - 447
New Holstein - 341
Roncalli - 358
Sheboygan Falls - 538
Two Rivers - 531
Valders - 346

New Conference - 8 teams
Berlin - 527
Campbellsport - 470
Kettle Moraine Lutheran - 428
Kewaskum - 596
Plymouth - 797
Ripon - 585
Waupun - 593
Winneconne - 484

Bay Conference - 8 teams
Green Bay East - 1267
Green Bay West - 958
Menasha - 980
New London - 778
Seymour - 713
Shawano Community - 830
West De Pere - 816
Xavier - 604

CONFERENCE REALIGNMENT
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CURRENT CONFIGURATION

Wisconsin Flyway - 9 teams
Kettle Moraine Lutheran - 428
Laconia - 320
Lomira - 345
Mayville - 425
North Fond du Lac - 375
Omro - 375
Saint Lawrence Seminary - 374
Saint Mary’s Springs - 240
Winnebago Lutheran Academy - 335

Packerland Conference - 8 teams
Algoma - 206
Gibraltar - 205
Green Bay N.E.W. Lutheran - 125
Kewaunee - 320
Oconto - 292
Sevastopol - 142
Southern Door - 384
Sturgeon Bay - 392

Olympian Conference - 10 teams
Brillion - 318
Chilton - 373
Hilbert - 284
Manitowoc Lutheran - 232
Mishicot - 289
Reedsville - 217
Roncalli - 358
Saint Mary Central - 230
Valders - 346
Wrightstown - 455

Central Lakeshore Conference - 9 teams
Cedar Grove-Belgium - 319
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah - 140
Howards Grove - 284
Kohler - 161
Oostburg - 327
Ozaukee - 221
Random Lake - 311
Sheboygan Area Lutheran - 144
Sheboygan County Christian - 98

Marinette & Oconto - 9 teams
Coleman - 215
Crivitz - 217
Gillett - 189
Lena - 97
Niagara - 149
Peshtigo - 386
Saint Thomas Aquinas Academy - 50
Suring - 135
Wausaukee - 155

PROPOSED CONFIGURATION

Wisconsin Flyway - 8 teams
Laconia - 320
Lomira - 345
Mayville - 425
North Fond du Lac - 375
Omro - 375
Saint Lawrence Seminary - 374
Saint Mary’s Springs - 240
Winnebago Lutheran Academy - 335

Packerland Conference - 8 teams
Algoma - 206
Gibraltar - 205
Green Bay N.E.W. Lutheran - 125
Kewaunee - 320
Oconto - 292
Sevastopol - 142
Southern Door - 384
Sturgeon Bay - 392

Olympian Conference/Central Lakeshore - 14
Cedar Grove-Belgium - 319
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah - 140
Hilbert - 173
Howards Grove - 284
Kohler - 161
Manitowoc Lutheran - 232
Mishicot - 289
Oostburg - 327
Ozaukee - 221
Random Lake - 311
Reedsville - 217
Saint Mary Central - 230
Sheboygan Area Lutheran - 144
Sheboygan County Christian - 98

Marinette & Oconto - 10 teams
Coleman - 215
Crivitz - 217
Gillett - 189
Lena - 97
Niagara - 149
Oneida Nation - 86
Peshtigo - 386
Saint Thomas Aquinas Academy - 50
Suring - 135
Wausaukee - 155



CONFIGURED CONFIGURATION

Eastern Valley - 9 teams
Berlin - 527
Clintonville - 467
Fox Valley Lutheran - 542
Freedom - 525
Little Chute - 478
Ripon - 585
Waupaca - 725
Winneconne - 484
Xavier - 604

Football Only

Eastern Valley - 9 teams
Clintonville - 467
Denmark - 508
Fox Valley Lutheran - 542
Freedom - 525
Little Chute - 478
Luxemburg-Casco - 579
Marinette - 625
Oconto Falls - 530
Wrightstown - 455

PROPOSED CONFIGURATION

Eastern Valley - 10 teams
Clintonville - 467
Denmark - 508
Fox Valley Lutheran - 542
Freedom - 525
Little Chute - 478
Luxemburg-Casco - 579
Marinette - 625
Oconto Falls - 530
Waupaca - 725
Wrightstown - 455

Football Only

Bay Conference - 9 teams
Green Bay East - 1267
Green Bay West - 958
Menasha - 980
New London - 778
Seymour - 713
Shawano Community - 830
Waupaca - 725
West De Pere - 816
Xavier - 604




